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Andrew Angel, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Custom Mech. Const. Kenny Ernst (812) 437-8848 kernst@custom-mechanical.com

Deig Brothers Const. Charles Martin (812) 423-4201 dick@deigbros.com

Industrial Contractors Skanska Alan Braun (812) 423-7832 abraun@industrialcontractors.com

Neth-Schweizer Inc. Ray Neth (812) 838-5183 rcochran@insightbb.com

Ritzert Co. Inc. Roy Ritzert (812) 426-1124 rjritzert@ritzertco.com

State Group Industrial Steve Theodoru (812) 868-5800 state@evansville.net

Sterling Boiler & Mechanical John Vinitski (812) 479-5447 jvinitski@sterlingboiler.com

BMW Constructors Inc. Keith Brennan (317) 267-0400 brennan@bmwc.com

CK United Sheet Metal & Mech. Maurice Coates (812) 423-5090 m.coatesjr@ckunited.com MBE

Industrial

Phone: 812.425.3191 951 North Park Dr. Evansville, IN 47710 www.inldc.org/local561


